
 KSHS Clubs and Activities Timetable 

Autumn Terms 1&2 Sample  

 Club Location Time Year Groups Staff 
Monday 
 
 
 
 
 
 

French Clinic 
 
Poet’s Corner 
Project X STEM 
club 
Netball 
Volleyball 
Silver Arts Award 
 

L3/L4 
 
M11 
S9 
 
Courts 
Sports Hall 
K15 
 

12.40 
 
12.50 
12.40 
 
12.40 
12.40 
12.40 

11 
 
7-13 
8  
 
8&9 
10&11 
9-12 

Miss Beckitt/Mr 
Shivas 
Miss Walters 
Mr Norris 
 
PE 
PE 
Miss Cartwright 

After School Trampoline 
Netball 
Silver Arts Award 
GCSE/A Level Art 
Club 

Sports Hall 
Courts 
K15 
K20/K14/K15 

15.45 
15.45 
15.45-17.00 
15.45-17.00 
 

All 
7-9 
9-12 
10-13 

PE 
PE 
Miss Cartwright 
Art Staff 

Tuesday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Modern Foreign 
Languages club 
Drama Club 
Kids Lit Quiz 
 
Geography Film 
Club 
Music Composition 
Netball 
 

L3 
 
Drama studio 
Library 
 
C3 
 
Music 
Courts 
 

12.40 (week 2) 
13.00 
13.00 
12.40 (week 1) 
 
12.40 
12.40 
13.00 
12.40 
 

7-13 
 
7-9 
7-8 
 
7-13 
 
7-13 
10-11 
 

Mr Rooke 
 
Mrs Thomas 
Ms Natley & 
Mrs Gibson 
Sixth Form  
Mrs Collett 
Mrs Kasperczyk 
PE 
 

After School Football 
Netball (fixtures) 

Sports Field 
Home or 
away 

15.45 7-9 
All 

PE 
PE 

Wednesday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Food Club 
Lego League 
Robotics 
Dress A Girl 
D of E 
School Council 
 
Biology Club 
Senior Choir 
Show Choir 
Dance 
Football 

Food room 
S9 
 
M4 
D of E Office 
C3 
 
S1 
V2 
V1 
Dance Studio 
Sports Field 

12.40 
12.40 and 3.45 
 
12.40 
12.40  
12.45 
 
13.00 (Oct onwds) 
13.00 
13.00 
12.40 
12.40 

7-9 (12 max) 
7-11 
 
7&8 (20 max) 
9-13 
7-13 
 
7 
7-13 
7-13 
7&8 
10&11 

Mrs Pankhurst 
Mr Norris 
 
Mrs Fleming 
Mrs Walker  
Sixth Form+ 
Mrs Collett 
Sixth Form 
Music 
Music 
PE 
PE 

 
After School 
 
 

Squad Football 
 
Food Club 
Library Reading 
Club 

Sports Field 
 
Food Room 
Library 

15.45 
 
15.45-17.00 
15.45-16.30 

All 
 
All (20 max) 
7-9 (15 max) 

PE 
 
Mrs Pankhurst 
Mrs Gibson 

 



Thursday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

‘Find Your Voice’ - 
Public Speaking 
competition  
Girls’ News Team 
(GNT) 
Board Games Club 
School Band 
Bronze Arts Award 
GCSE Trampoline 
Netball 
Gymnastics 

V5 
 
 
M9 
 
C2 
K15 
V1 
Sports Hall 
Courts 
Sports Hall 

13.00-13.30 
 
 
12.45-13.15 
 
12.50 
12.40 
13.00 
12.40 
12.40 
12.40 

7-12 
 
 
7-13 by 
application 
7-11 
7-13 
7-9 
GCSE PE 
7 
7-11 

Mrs Smith 
 
 
Ms Natley 
 
Mrs Livingstone 
Miss Cartwright 
Mr Mitchinson 
PE 
PE 
PE 

After School Netball League  
 
 
Basketball (Week 2 
only) 
4th Sleaford High 
school Guides and 
Rangers 
 

Home or 
away 
 
Sports Hall 
 
Drama Studio 

15.45 
 
 
15.45 
 
16.00-18.00 (term 
time) 

7-11 
 
 
10&11 
 
Guides  
Yrs. 7-9 
Rangers  
Yrs. 10-13 

PE 
 
 
Mr Martino 
 
Mrs Dye 

Friday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Psychology Club 
Sewing Club 
Computer Science 
Catch-up/Support 
& Cyber Discovery 
Match Prep 
Running Club 
Badminton 
 

M5 
M4 
CO1 
 
 
As required 
Sports Pitch 
Sports Hall 
 

13.00 
12.45 
12.45 
 
 
12.40 
12.40 
12.40 
 

7-11 
9-13 (15max) 
10-13 
 
 
All 
7-13 
7-13 
 

Mrs Brooks  
Mrs Fleming  
Mr Mulligan 
 
 
PE 
Miss Duffy 
Mr Rooke 
 

After School Basketball (Week 1 
only) 

Sports Hall 15.45 10-11 Mr Martino 

Each Day 
 
 

Library Captains 
 
 

Library 
 
 

One lunchtime 
per fortnight for 
each captain 

7-11 
 
 

Mrs Gibson 
 

After school Homework Club Library 15.40-17.00 
Monday to 
Thursday and 
15.40-16.30 
Fridays 

7-13 Mrs 
Gibson/Mrs 
Oswald 

 


