KSHS Clubs and Activities Timetable



Autumn Terms 1&2 Sample

	Club	Location	Time	Year Groups	Staff
Monday	French Clinic	L3/L4	12.40	11	Miss Beckitt/Mr
					Shivas
	Poet's Corner	M11	12.50	7-13	Miss Walters
	Project X STEM	S9	12.40	8	Mr Norris
	club				
	Netball	Courts	12.40	8&9	PE
	Volleyball	Sports Hall	12.40	10&11	PE
	Silver Arts Award	K15	12.40	9-12	Miss Cartwright
After School	Trampoline	Sports Hall	15.45	All	PE
	Netball	Courts	15.45	7-9	PE
	Silver Arts Award	K15	15.45-17.00	9-12	Miss Cartwright
	GCSE/A Level Art Club	K20/K14/K15	15.45-17.00	10-13	Art Staff
Tuesday	Modern Foreign	L3	12.40 (week 2) 13.00	7-13	Mr Rooke
	Languages club Drama Club	Drama studio	13.00	7-9	Mrs Thomas
	Kids Lit Quiz			7-9	Ms Natley &
		Library	12.40 (week 1)	7-8	Mrs Gibson
	Geography Film	C3	12.40	7-13	Sixth Form
	Club		12.40	/-13	Mrs Collett
	Music Composition	Music	13.00	7-13	Mrs Kasperczyk
	Netball	Courts	12.40	10-11	PE
	Netbul	courts	12.40	10 11	
After School	Football	Sports Field	15.45	7-9	PE
	Netball (fixtures)	Home or		All	PE
		away			
Wednesday	Food Club	Food room	12.40	7-9 (12 max)	Mrs Pankhurst
	Lego League	S9	12.40 and 3.45	7-11	Mr Norris
	Robotics				
	Dress A Girl	M4	12.40	7&8 (20 max)	Mrs Fleming
	D of E	D of E Office	12.40	9-13	Mrs Walker
	School Council	C3	12.45	7-13	Sixth Form+
					Mrs Collett
	Biology Club	S1	13.00 (Oct onwds)	7	Sixth Form
	Senior Choir	V2	13.00	7-13	Music
	Show Choir	V1	13.00	7-13	Music
	Dance	Dance Studio	12.40	7&8	PE
	Football	Sports Field	12.40	10&11	PE
After School	Squad Football	Sports Field	15.45	All	PE
	Food Club	Food Room	15.45-17.00	All (20 max)	Mrs Pankhurst
	Library Reading	Library	15.45-16.30	7-9 (15 max)	Mrs Gibson
			10.40-10.00		

Thursday	'Find Your Voice' - Public Speaking competition	V5	13.00-13.30	7-12	Mrs Smith
	Girls' News Team (GNT)	M9	12.45-13.15	7-13 by application	Ms Natley
	Board Games Club	C2	12.50	7-11	Mrs Livingstone
	School Band	K15	12.40	7-13	Miss Cartwright
	Bronze Arts Award	V1	13.00	7-9	Mr Mitchinson
	GCSE Trampoline	Sports Hall	12.40	GCSE PE	PE
	Netball	Courts	12.40	7	PE
	Gymnastics	Sports Hall	12.40	7-11	PE
After School	Netball League	Home or away	15.45	7-11	PE
	Basketball (Week 2 only)	Sports Hall	15.45	10&11	Mr Martino
	4 th Sleaford High	Drama Studio	16.00-18.00 (term	Guides	Mrs Dye
	school Guides and		time)	Yrs. 7-9	
	Rangers			Rangers Yrs. 10-13	
Friday	Psychology Club	M5	13.00	7-11	Mrs Brooks
	Sewing Club	M4	12.45	9-13 (15max)	Mrs Fleming
	Computer Science	CO1	12.45	10-13	Mr Mulligan
	Catch-up/Support & Cyber Discovery				
	Match Prep	As required	12.40	All	PE
	Running Club	Sports Pitch	12.40	7-13	Miss Duffy
	Badminton	Sports Hall	12.40	7-13	Mr Rooke
After School	Basketball (Week 1 only)	Sports Hall	15.45	10-11	Mr Martino
Each Day	Library Captains	Library	One lunchtime per fortnight for each captain	7-11	Mrs Gibson
After school	Homework Club	Library	15.40-17.00 Monday to Thursday and 15.40-16.30 Fridays	7-13	Mrs Gibson/Mrs Oswald